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Georgios Sykaris

+30 6979 551111, gsykhome@otenet.gr

Georgios Sykaris

+30 6979 551111, gsykhome@otenet.gr

Georgios Sykaris

+30 6979 551111, gsykhome@otenet.gr

Periklis Livas

+30 6944 741550, perlivas@gmail.com

Periklis Livas

+30 6944 741550, perlivas@gmail.com

Periklis Livas

+30 6944 741550, perlivas@gmail.com

lasonas Grivas

+30 6976 064214, jason@x-yachting.com

lasonas Grivas

+30 6976 064214, jason@x-yachting.com
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Patroklos Tottas
+30 6946 866802, +30 6937 113081
tottasp@icloud.com
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SOPHIA
GRE 1921

ALBIREO
GRE 800X

MY WAY

APIDALOS NAYS
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EVRIALI
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ALEGORIA
GRE 517
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GRE 44
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Sailing Race, Faliron Bay, Friday 31 May 2024, Piraeus - Greece

CONTACT PERSON

lasonas Grivas

+30 6976 064214, jason@x-yachting.com

loannis Koutsoukos

+30 6932 359453, jlkoutsoukos@yahoo.gr

Theodoros Georgiadis

+30 6972 310320, alfiegeorgiadis@yahoo.gr

Pavlos Kourkoulos

+30 6937 072333, pkourkoulos@yahoo.gr

Evangelos Romaios
+30 6932 255322, eromaios@gmail.com

Nikos Nikolopoulos

+30 6977 256179, 19nik59@gmail.com

Giannis Argyrakis

+30 6945 164605, gianarg304@yahoo.gr

Michalis Mitakis

+30 6972 711531, michael.mitakis@gmail.com

vvvvvvv

oF
MARITIME A FFAIRS

g
INSULAR POLICY

Panagiotis Pachtas
+30 6944 462295, pachtasp@gmail.com
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Sailing Race, Faliron Bay, Friday 31 May 2024, Piraeus - Greece
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Michalis Mitakis

+30 6972 711531, michael.mitakis@gmail.com

Michalis Mitakis

+30 6972 711531, michael.mitakis@gmail.com

loannis Antonakopoulos

+30 6944 251651, yantonakopoulos@gmail.com

Maria Chalyvidou
+30 6979 325179, mariachaly@gmail.com

Christian Tesch
6986 614395, ctesch2020@gmail.com

loannis Stathopoulos
+30 6936 851415, jstathop75@gmail.com

Stelios Zompanakis
+30 6946 493008, stelios@jack-jenny.com

Stelios Zompanakis
+30 6946 493008, stelios@jack-jenny.com

Evi Delidou

+30 6944 463782, offshoreracingcharter@gmail.com
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